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DOSSARD
1 304
2 300
3 306
4 302
5 305
6 301
7 307
8 308

NOM
MANDERVELDE
DAUTEL
Quellier
Pigeat
clavel
Daumas
Guibert
DEVOT

PRENOM
LIONEL
PHILIPPE
Gabrielle
Sylvie
mireille
Dominique
Muriel
SYLVIE

#1 CHIEN - NOM SEXE /sx

Louky
OPS
OREO
Laika
Lété inden de 'orée cu val d enfer
Nestea
Linky
Oréo des Clayes d'Eden

H

M M M Tm m T I

o g~ WNEFEDN

CAT /cat

CMH
CMH
CMF
CMF
CMF
CMF
CMF
CMF

o A WNEFEDN

CLUB

Les canifadas
X trem 34 canisport
Gard o dog
X trem 34 canisport
Les loups occitans
X trem 34 canisport
X-trem34 canisport
Cani n'furious

Xtreme Canicross
CANIMARCHE

TEMPS
00:29:09
00:29:50
00:31:42
00:31:47
00:34:18
00:34:22
00:40:56
00:44:39
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